
E-1 Engine

Nr. SFM-No. Description QTY

1 P402550500100210 Engine (50cc, 2stoke,45km/h speed limit , QJ Euro2) 1

2 P402550500100070 Clip for rear brake thread 1

3 P402550500100010 trifurcate tube 1

4 F-18291-FY3-001 valve, seond air system 1

5 P402550500102030 connecting pipe(with airfilter), second air system 1

6 P402550500102020 connecting pipe(with cylinder head), second air system 1

7 P402550500102040 negative pressure pipe comp. second air system (for trifurcate tube) 1

8 P402550500101290 Negative pressure pipe comp (for carburator ) 1

9 P402500500100430 Hex Flange Bolt M6*20 2

10 P402550500100030 second air tube , Cylinder head, 1

11 F-95002-TL-001 clip. Tube 2

12 P402490500101990 washer 1

13 P402550500100340 bolt 2

14 F-GB/T96.1-6-A2F flat washer 2



E-2 Carburator



Nr. SFM-No. Description QTY

1 P402550500100250 Carburetor Assy. 1

F-1 Frame



Nr. SFM-No. Description QTY

1 P402550500100570 Frame assy 1

2 P402550500101530 engine holder assy 1

3 P402550500101510 axle, holder (with Nut M12) 1

4 P402550500100580 left fixing bracket 1

5 P402550500100590 right fixing bracket 1

6 P402550500100020 oriented rubber , rear light 1

7 F-38100-FY3A-000 horn 1

8 P402550500100060 bolt, engine holder 2

9 P402550500100320 Lock nut  M10*1.25 2

10 P402500500100420 Bolt M6X16 4

11 P402550500101930 Protecting film for VIN 1

12 P402500500100410 Bolt M6*12 1

13 P406780500101740 Nut M8 2



14 P402490500101850 E-mark licence plate 1

15 P402500500100400 rivet 2

F-2 Under Cover



Nr. SFM-No. Description QTY

1 P402550500100930 front fender assy (Blue) 1

P402550500100950 Front fender assy (White) 1

P402550500100940 Front fender assy (Red) 1

P402550500100960 Frong fender assy (Orange) 1

2 P4064905001004270 side reflector 2

3 P402550500100920 frong inner fender 1

4 P402550500101050 R.F.side cover 1

5 P402550500101100 L.F. side cover 1

6 P402550500100410 Bolt 4.2*16 10

7 F-90183-05807-00 Spring screw cap 10

8 P402500500100420 Bolt M6X16 2

9 P402500500100540 Nut 2

10 P402550500100510 bolt  4.8*19 2

11 P402550500100540 bolt and flat washer assy 2

F-3 Rear Cover


